
CHRISTMAS OPENING TIMES
Christmas 2021  
Opening Times

Bootle  
Leisure Centre 

Gym

Bootle 
Leisure Centre 

Pool

Crosby  
Lakeside  

Gym

Dunes 
Gym

Dunes 
Pool

Thursday 23rd December 07:00-21:30 07:00-21:30 07:00-22:00 07:00-19:00 07:00-19:00

Friday 24th December Closed Closed 06:30-12:00 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00

Saturday 25th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 26th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday 27th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 28th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday 29th December 08:00-15:00 08:00-14:30 08:00-15:00 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00

Thursday 30th December 08:00-15:00 08:00-14:30 08:00-15:00 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00

Friday 31st December Closed Closed 08:00-12:00 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00

Saturday 1st January Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 2nd January 09:00-16:00 09:00-15:30 07:00-17:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00

Monday 3rd January Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Christmas 2021  
Opening Times

Meadows 
Leisure Centre  

Gym

Meadows 
Leisure Centre  

Pool

Netherton  
Activity Centre 

Gym

Netherton  
Activity Centre   

Jakes

Litherland  
Sports Park

Gym

Thursday 23rd December 06:30-22:00 06:30-22:00 09:00-22:00 09:00-16:00 06:30-21:00

Friday 24th December 06:30-12:00 06:30-12:00 Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 25th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 26th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday 27th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 28th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday 29th December 08:00-15:00 08:00-15:00 Closed Closed 10:00-16:00

Thursday 30th December 08:00-15:00 08:00-15:00 10:00-16:00 Closed Closed

Friday 31st December 08:00-12:00 08:00-12:00 Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 1st January Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 2nd January 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00

Monday 3rd January Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed


